Assembly tooling
 H56 Catalogue 4100/UK
o-ring assembly tools
corg o-ring installation tool for o-Lok®
Parker’s CORG Assembly Tools are designed to  facilitate
the installation of the O-ring into the half-dovetail groove
of the O-ring face seal fitting. They are available in sizes –4
to –32 (6 mm to 50 mm/1/4˝ to 2˝ tube).

of o-ring installation tools
1. special – O-ring installation tools are especially de-
signed for O-Lok® fittings with CORG groove. O-rings
are not torn or damaged at assembly.
2. cost saving – O-ring installation tools are easy to use
and save time and cost when O-rings need to be as-
sembled.
ordering
CORG tool
Order code
Fitting size
O-ring size
CORG-4 – 4 2-011
CORG-6 – 6 2-012
CORG-8 – 8 2-014
CORG-10 –10 2-016
CORG-12 –12 2-018
CORG-16 –16 2-021
CORG-20 –20 2-025
CORG-24 –24 2-029
CORG-32 –32 2-135